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1 47689662 MUGABURU LEYVA LUCIA ALITHU 48 126 0.000 0.000 174.000

2 46073791 MERINO MUÑOZ STEFFANY MARIETTE 50 123 0.000 0.000 173.000

3 72511684 PAREDES ALQUIZAR KATHERINE YOVANA 40 129 0.000 0.000 169.000

4 18196936 PUENTE PINEDO CYNTHYA DEYANIRA 36 132 0.000 0.000 168.000

5 44128927 BARRAGAN REYES MARIA CECILIA 44 123 0.000 0.000 167.000

6 18067709 BOCANEGRA ZAVALETA DAYSI ANANI 40 126 0.000 0.000 166.000

7 40587883 BENITES CHAFLOQUE MARIANELLA 46 117 0.000 0.000 163.000

8 06605283 ROJAS SIFUENTES SARA ELENA 44 117 0.000 0.000 161.000

9 41311106 PAREDES SILVA ELESTINA DEL CARMEN 36 123 0.000 0.000 159.000

10 46183653 VILLEGAS ROMERO MILAGROS FIORELLA 40 114 0.000 0.000 154.000

11 48122937 GAMBOA AREVALO CINTHIA KATHERINE 46 108 0.000 0.000 154.000

12 44255057 PADILLA SILVA MARIA DEL CARMEN 36 117 0.000 0.000 153.000

13 40445753 PACHECO MORENO JENNY AIDA 38 114 0.000 0.000 152.000

14 47890966 SANCHEZ COLMENARES MITZI MEYLING 50 102 0.000 0.000 152.000

15 18172644 VERASTEGUI GUTIERREZ KELLY ROSMERY 36 114 0.000 0.000 150.000 15

16 43521442 CONTRERAS ALFARO JOSELYNE DEL SOCORRO 36 114 0.000 0.000 150.000 3.4

17 40381281 GANOZA EME INDIRA 42 108 0.000 0.000 150.000

18 43201253 GUILLEN FLORES FIORELA PAOLA 32 117 0.000 0.000 149.000

19 43471872 PEREZ VASQUEZ LILIANA 28 117 0.000 0.000 145.000

20 42399218 VASQUEZ HERNANDEZ MARINA JANET 40 105 0.000 0.000 145.000

21 42364551 VASQUEZ RODRIGUEZ KARINA ELIZABETH 36 105 0.000 0.000 141.000

22 18226588 RODRIGUEZ QUIPUZCO YOVANY MILAGROS 32 105 0.000 0.000 137.000

23 41904245 RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA GISSELLE KATHERINE 42 93 0.000 0.000 135.000

24 41924612 MIÑANO RUIZ KATYA FRANCESCA 32 93 0.000 0.000 125.000

25 81037823 CRUZ NUREÑA VANESSA SOLEDAD 40 84 0.000 0.000 124.000

26 42744509 VALDERRAMA HUERTAS CYNTHIA VANESSA 38 84 0.000 0.000 122.000

27 75362496 VARGAS YPARRAGUIRRE MARIA ALEXANDRA 30 90 0.000 0.000 120.000

28 42383454 CAMPOS ARRIOLA EVA ANALI 36 84 0.000 0.000 120.000

29 43517925 FONSECA QUIROZ SONIA NOEMI 36 81 0.000 0.000 117.000

30 40430719 TEJEDA VALDERRAMA CARMEN ROSA 22 90 0.000 0.000 112.000

31 70018063 LUJAN SOLOGORRE ANITA LUCERO 42 69 0.000 0.000 111.000

32 18085910 CRAVERO VEGA ANA LUISA 22 87 0.000 0.000 109.000

33 43007134 CEVALLOS PASTOR MARIA ISABEL 32 75 0.000 0.000 107.000

34 18160544 AVILA SANTILLAN DE RIOS ERIKA DEL PILAR 28 78 0.000 0.000 106.000

35 43856800 RODRIGUEZ PAREDES TANIA ISABEL 32 72 0.000 0.000 104.000

36 46484365 GARCIA FLORES LESLY PAMELA 24 78 0.000 0.000 102.000

37 40009265 ROSILLO BENAVIDES JULIA 24 75 0.000 0.000 99.000

38 18144114 RODRIGUEZ MELENDEZ AMPARO DEL ROCIO 14 75 0.000 0.000 89.000

39 18210822 ALDAY PRINCIPE PATRICIA SILVANA 26 63 0.000 0.000 89.000

40 18101315 ZEGARRA NIÑO DE REATEGUI SUSY ANAI 14 72 0.000 0.000 86.000

41 18140668 CARBAJAL RODRIGUEZ MONICA SANDRA 24 60 0.000 0.000 84.000

42 42535409 QUISPE BARDALES NATALIA MARINA 28 48 0.000 0.000 76.000

43 42447300 AGUILAR CARTAGENA LLIMAR 14 48 0.000 0.000 62.000
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1 47689662 MUGABURU LEYVA LUCIA ALITHU 48 126 0.000 0.000 174.000

2 46073791 MERINO MUÑOZ STEFFANY MARIETTE 50 123 0.000 0.000 173.000

3 72511684 PAREDES ALQUIZAR KATHERINE YOVANA 40 129 0.000 0.000 169.000

4 18196936 PUENTE PINEDO CYNTHYA DEYANIRA 36 132 0.000 0.000 168.000

5 44128927 BARRAGAN REYES MARIA CECILIA 44 123 0.000 0.000 167.000

6 18067709 BOCANEGRA ZAVALETA DAYSI ANANI 40 126 0.000 0.000 166.000

7 40587883 BENITES CHAFLOQUE MARIANELLA 46 117 0.000 0.000 163.000

8 06605283 ROJAS SIFUENTES SARA ELENA 44 117 0.000 0.000 161.000

9 41311106 PAREDES SILVA ELESTINA DEL CARMEN 36 123 0.000 0.000 159.000

10 46183653 VILLEGAS ROMERO MILAGROS FIORELLA 40 114 0.000 0.000 154.000

11 48122937 GAMBOA AREVALO CINTHIA KATHERINE 46 108 0.000 0.000 154.000

12 44255057 PADILLA SILVA MARIA DEL CARMEN 36 117 0.000 0.000 153.000

13 40445753 PACHECO MORENO JENNY AIDA 38 114 0.000 0.000 152.000

14 47890966 SANCHEZ COLMENARES MITZI MEYLING 50 102 0.000 0.000 152.000

15 18172644 VERASTEGUI GUTIERREZ KELLY ROSMERY 36 114 0.000 0.000 150.000 15

16 43521442 CONTRERAS ALFARO JOSELYNE DEL SOCORRO 36 114 0.000 0.000 150.000 3.4

17 40381281 GANOZA EME INDIRA 42 108 0.000 0.000 150.000

18 43201253 GUILLEN FLORES FIORELA PAOLA 32 117 0.000 0.000 149.000

19 45537589 VASQUEZ RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA MEDALID 38 108 0.000 0.000 146.000

20 43471872 PEREZ VASQUEZ LILIANA 28 117 0.000 0.000 145.000

21 42399218 VASQUEZ HERNANDEZ MARINA JANET 40 105 0.000 0.000 145.000

22 42364551 VASQUEZ RODRIGUEZ KARINA ELIZABETH 36 105 0.000 0.000 141.000

23 18226588 RODRIGUEZ QUIPUZCO YOVANY MILAGROS 32 105 0.000 0.000 137.000

24 41904245 RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA GISSELLE KATHERINE 42 93 0.000 0.000 135.000

25 18036863 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARMEN ZOILA 36 96 0.000 0.000 132.000

26 41924612 MIÑANO RUIZ KATYA FRANCESCA 32 93 0.000 0.000 125.000

27 81037823 CRUZ NUREÑA VANESSA SOLEDAD 40 84 0.000 0.000 124.000

28 42744509 VALDERRAMA HUERTAS CYNTHIA VANESSA 38 84 0.000 0.000 122.000

29 75362496 VARGAS YPARRAGUIRRE MARIA ALEXANDRA 30 90 0.000 0.000 120.000

30 42383454 CAMPOS ARRIOLA EVA ANALI 36 84 0.000 0.000 120.000

31 43517925 FONSECA QUIROZ SONIA NOEMI 36 81 0.000 0.000 117.000

32 41261832 RONCAL FELIX MIRTHA CARINA 34 81 0.000 0.000 115.000

33 40430719 TEJEDA VALDERRAMA CARMEN ROSA 22 90 0.000 0.000 112.000

34 70018063 LUJAN SOLOGORRE ANITA LUCERO 42 69 0.000 0.000 111.000

35 18085910 CRAVERO VEGA ANA LUISA 22 87 0.000 0.000 109.000

36 05375317 PINTADO SANDOVAL SHEILA ELIZABETH 34 75 0.000 0.000 109.000

37 43007134 CEVALLOS PASTOR MARIA ISABEL 32 75 0.000 0.000 107.000

38 18887501 BRICEÑO AGUILAR DE SANCHEZ ROCIO ELIZABETH 28 78 0.000 0.000 106.000 10

39 18160544 AVILA SANTILLAN DE RIOS ERIKA DEL PILAR 28 78 0.000 0.000 106.000 0

40 43856800 RODRIGUEZ PAREDES TANIA ISABEL 32 72 0.000 0.000 104.000

41 46484365 GARCIA FLORES LESLY PAMELA 24 78 0.000 0.000 102.000

42 40009265 ROSILLO BENAVIDES JULIA 24 75 0.000 0.000 99.000

43 18144114 RODRIGUEZ MELENDEZ AMPARO DEL ROCIO 14 75 0.000 0.000 89.000

44 18210822 ALDAY PRINCIPE PATRICIA SILVANA 26 63 0.000 0.000 89.000

45 18101315 ZEGARRA NIÑO DE REATEGUI SUSY ANAI 14 72 0.000 0.000 86.000

46 18140668 CARBAJAL RODRIGUEZ MONICA SANDRA 24 60 0.000 0.000 84.000

47 42535409 QUISPE BARDALES NATALIA MARINA 28 48 0.000 0.000 76.000

48 18080153 LOYOLA VERGEL ANA MARIA 24 51 0.000 0.000 75.000

49 42447300 AGUILAR CARTAGENA LLIMAR 14 48 0.000 0.000 62.000

Trujillo, 13 de febrero de 2024
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